
2005 Utsunomiya OPEN CUP
Sponsored by : Advance, Aerodyne, Gin Gliders, Gradient,NOVA,SKYWALK
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Overall Results
05utsunomiya task2 at 2005/08/21

05utsunomiya task2
TO     0.0 km 3RD TAKEOFF
1     1.0 km SHIROYAMANISHIPRIMARYSCHOOL_ (SS - Start of Speed Section)
2     1.0 km SHIROYAMANISHIPRIMARYSCHOOL_
3     2.6 km MT.KOGASHI
4     4.0 km MT.AKAIWA_
5     5.4 km MT.KOGASHI
6     6.7 km KOGASHI RESTAURANT
7     7.5 km SHIROYAMANISHIPRIMARYSCHOOL_
8     8.7 km MT.AKAIWA_
9    10.1 km MT.KOGASHI
10    11.7 km SHIROYAMANISHIPRIMARYSCHOOL_
11    12.5 km BLUE ROOF_
12    13.3 km MT.AKAIWA_
13    14.7 km MT.KOGASHI
14    17.1 km SCHOOL FOR THE BLIND
15    19.6 km MT.AKAIWA_
16    21.0 km MT.KOGASHI
GOAL    22.9 km BLUE ROOF_ (ES -End of Speed Section)
 
Place Nr Name RegionR SS ES Time km P km P Dep. P km/h P Arr. Total
1   147 YAMASHITA, Kosuke (Advance Omega 5) JPN 12:00:00 13:04:35 01:04:35   22.9  613.0   67.7  270.9   48.4 1000
2   143 KOBAYASHI, Hiroshi (Advance Omega 6) JPN 12:00:00 13:04:54 01:04:54   22.9  613.0   65.7  262.9   39.5  981
3   123 TAKADA, Masao (SKYwalk POISON) JPN 12:00:00 13:07:36 01:07:36   22.9  613.0   58.7  234.9   32.1  939
4     4 NAGASHIMA, Shinichi (Advance Omega 6) JPN 12:00:00 13:08:40 01:08:40   22.9  613.0   56.7  226.9   26.1  923
5    51 KURE, Yoshiue (Gin Gliders ZOOM) JPN 12:00:00 13:09:18 01:09:18   22.9  613.0   55.6  222.4   21.3  912
6    20 NISHINO, Tomohiro (Gin Gliders Boomerang 4) JPN 12:00:00 13:10:22 01:10:22   22.9  613.0   53.8  215.3   17.5  900
7    69 SUGISHITA, Takuya (Ozone MANTRA) JPN 12:00:00 13:12:07 01:12:07   22.9  613.0   51.2  204.6   14.7  883
8    70 KONNO, Tomonari (Advance Omega 6) JPN 12:00:00 13:16:36 01:16:36   22.9  613.0   45.1  180.4   12.6  851
9   284 MIZUSHIMA, Jin (Advance Sigma 6) JPN 12:00:00 13:25:34 01:25:34   22.9  613.0   34.9  139.7   11.3  799
10   201 YAMADA, Tomohiro (Advance Epsilon4) JPN 12:00:00 13:38:00 01:38:00   22.9  613.0   23.0   92.0   10.4  738
11     1 MIYATA, Ayumu (Gin Gliders Boomerang 4) JPN 12:00:00 14:23:45 02:23:45   22.9  613.0    0.0    0.0    9.9  623
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Place Nr Name RegionS SS ES Time km P km P Dep. P km/h P Arr. Total
12   271 TAKIZAWA, Susumu (Gin Gliders Nomad) JPN   19.8  571.5    0.0    0.0    0.0  571
13   276 KANEDA, Yoshimi (UP Summit 2) JPN   19.1  560.1    0.0    0.0    0.0  560
14   206 KAWASAKI, Taiji (Nova Mamboo) JPN   18.6  550.5    0.0    0.0    0.0  550
15   114 SUGAWARA, Kimito (Gin Gliders Boomerang III) JPN   17.2  519.5    0.0    0.0    0.0  519
16    81 MIKI, Megumi (Gin Gliders Boomerang III) JPN   16.7  507.2    0.0    0.0    0.0  507
17   139 MUNAKATA, Katsuhiko (Windtech Tactic) JPN   16.5  502.2    0.0    0.0    0.0  502
18   203 NAKAMURA, Masahiko (Gin Gliders ZOOM) JPN   16.4  499.4    0.0    0.0    0.0  499
19   101 NAGATA, Kenji (Nova Aeron) JPN   16.3  496.3    0.0    0.0    0.0  496
20   228 SHIRAMATSU, Satoshi (Nova ARGON) JPN   16.0  486.5    0.0    0.0    0.0  486
21    39 KITA, Hiroyuki (Gin Gliders Boomerang III) JPN   15.8  479.7    0.0    0.0    0.0  480
22   279 SHIMIZU, Toshiaki (Advance Sigma 5) JPN   15.6  472.4    0.0    0.0    0.0  472
23    31 SATO, Yuko (Gin Gliders Boomerang III) JPN   12.8  382.1    0.0    0.0    0.0  382
24   104 URUSHIHARA, Noriko (Gin Gliders ZOOM) JPN   12.5  376.6    0.0    0.0    0.0  377
25   229 SHIRAMATSU, Junko (Nova Aeron) JPN    7.8  297.0    0.0    0.0    0.0  297
26   204 SHIMIZU, Koichi (Nova Artax) JPN    7.5  292.1    0.0    0.0    0.0  292
27   277 HOSHI, Hatsuo (UP Targa) JPN    7.2  286.4    0.0    0.0    0.0  286
28    26 NAKAMURA, Koichi (Gin Gliders Boomerang III) JPN    7.1  284.2    0.0    0.0    0.0  284
29   207 OTSUKI, Noriko (Nova TATTOO) JPN    7.0  281.7    0.0    0.0    0.0  282
29   231 OKAMOTO, Hiroko (Aerodyne Jumbe) JPN    7.0  281.7    0.0    0.0    0.0  282
31   249 OTSUKA, Seiji (Gin Gliders ZOOM) JPN    6.3  260.0    0.0    0.0    0.0  260
32   212 KANEMIYA, Hiroshi (Gin Gliders Nomad) JPN    6.2  256.7    0.0    0.0    0.0  257
32   241 OTSU, Tomitaro (UP Summit 2) JPN    6.2  256.7    0.0    0.0    0.0  257
34   230 OKAMOTO, Yasuharu (Gin Gliders Gangster) JPN    5.7  236.8    0.0    0.0    0.0  237
35    32 MURAKAMI, Hiroko (Nova Aeron) JPN    4.4  182.9    0.0    0.0    0.0  183
36   275 AZUMA, Seigi (Trekking EAPADA) JPN    4.3  179.0    0.0    0.0    0.0  179
37   272 TAKIZAWA, Mizuho (Gin Gliders Nomad) JPN    4.2  174.7    0.0    0.0    0.0  175
38    99 YOSHIKAWA, Tomoko (Advance Epsilon4) JPN Minimum distance set to   3.0 km    1.4  134.7    0.0    0.0    0.0  135
38   274 KOMIYAMA, Yuji (Windtech Tactic) JPN Minimum distance set to   3.0 km    0.6  134.7    0.0    0.0    0.0  135
38   219 TANAKA, Masayuki (UP Summit) JPN Minimum distance set to   3.0 km    0.4  134.7    0.0    0.0    0.0  135
38   138 TAKATSU, Tomoaki (Nova Aeron) JPN Minimum distance set to   3.0 km    0.4  134.7    0.0    0.0    0.0  135
38   225 ANDO, Mizuho (Advance Sigma 6) JPN Minimum distance set to   3.0 km    0.2  134.7    0.0    0.0    0.0  135
38    60 MATSUYA, Kaori (Advance Sigma 5) JPN Minimum distance set to   3.0 km    0.2  134.7    0.0    0.0    0.0  135
38   205 KIHARA, Yukiko (Gradient Golden) JPN Minimum distance set to   3.0 km    0.2  134.7    0.0    0.0    0.0  135
38   232 MOROTA, Yoshinori (Nova Artax) JPN Minimum distance set to   3.0 km    0.1  134.7    0.0    0.0    0.0  135
38   265 FUKAZAWA, Kikuko (Gin Gliders Oasis) JPN Minimum distance set to   3.0 km    0.0  134.7    0.0    0.0    0.0  135
47    38 NAKAI, Masato (Gin Gliders ZOOM) JPN ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
47   208 KOFUNE, Kiyoshi (Nova Carbon) JPN ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
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Day Quality:

3.0 km
15.0 km
1.0 h
10.0 %

Formula Parameter
Minimum Distance:
Nominal Distance:
Nominal Time:
Nominal Goal:

48
2
46
46
11
11
9

Pilots
Total:
Absent:
Present:
Launched:
Reached End of Speed Section:
Reached Distance Goal:
Minimum Distance Assigned:

573.1 km
12.5 km
22.9 km
20.35 km/h (Kosuke Yamashita)
01:04:35
12:00:00
13:04:35 (Kosuke Yamashita)

Tops
Sum of Flown Distances:
Average Distance of Launched Pilots:
Maximum Distance:
Maximum Speed:
Fastest Time:
Earliest Start Time With Goal Reached:
First in Goal:

280.4
0.613
613.0
270.9
67.7
48.4
1000.0
1000.0

Scoring
Task Weight
Distance Weight:
Available Distance Points:
Available Time Points:
Available Departure Points:
Available Arrival Points:
Total Available Points:
Winner Points:

Scoring formula: GAP Version 2000General Task Statistics


